
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2015 3. Mai 2015

EP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Anna Schori

1 G53.900Samira Raffin 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.513.000 5.5 15.000 4.513.30012.600 2 5 1 3 18.50

2 S53.850Laura Horat 08 Altdorf 3.0 5.013.700 5.0 14.150 5.513.90012.100 8 1 5 2 18.50

3 B53.250Lou Ulrich 08 Langenthal 3.0 5.513.300 5.0 13.800 5.514.00012.150 6 2 9 1 19.00

*52.850Sara Gjetaj 08 Urdorf 3.0 5.013.150 5.5 14.700 4.512.30012.700 1 3 4 9 18.00

4 *52.850Kiara Raffin 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.013.000 5.5 14.800 4.513.20011.850 15 5 2 4 18.00

6 *51.450Alina Küpfer 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.000 5.5 14.750 4.512.45012.250 4 14 3 7 18.00

7 *50.600Lou Meier 08 Urdorf 3.0 5.513.050 5.0 13.350 4.512.15012.050 10 4 12 11 18.00

8 *50.500Katie Knecht 08 Urdorf 3.0 5.012.100 5.5 14.050 4.512.20012.150 6 11 6 10 18.00

9 *50.300Eleonora Guarino 08 Urdorf 3.0 5.012.100 5.5 13.800 4.512.35012.050 10 11 9 8 18.00

*50.300Layla Russenberger 07 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 5.512.300 5.0 13.300 4.512.90011.800 17 10 13 5 18.00

11 *49.900Melina Huber 08 Urdorf 3.0 5.012.850 5.0 13.300 4.511.45012.300 3 7 13 14 17.50

12 *49.300Naja Untersander 08 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 5.012.050 5.0 13.850 4.011.20012.200 5 13 8 17 17.00

13 *49.200Emilie Veyrassat 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.512.400 4.5 12.200 4.512.70011.900 14 9 26 6 17.50

14 *48.650Anna Schori 08 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.000 5.0 13.000 4.011.80011.850 15 14 18 12 17.00

15 *48.600Leandra  Haarbrücker 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.511.700 5.0 13.550 4.511.70011.650 20 17 11 13 18.00

16 *48.000Elin Grossenbacher 08 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.500 5.5 12.950 4.010.45012.100 8 8 20 24 17.50

17 *47.400Cristina Buttazzo 08 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 5.011.700 5.0 12.700 4.511.40011.600 21 17 21 15 17.50

18 *46.050Dana Jehle 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.011.900 5.0 12.450 4.0 9.70012.000 12 16 23 33 17.00

19 45.950Valerie Jeitziner 08 Urdorf 3.0 5.010.850 5.0 12.250 4.011.10011.750 18 21 25 20 17.00

20 45.900Natasha Kaluperuma 09 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 9.900 5.0 13.950 4.010.75011.300 25 25 7 21 16.00

21 44.000Gabriella Margo 09 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 5.011.500 5.0 11.450 4.0 9.90011.150 27 20 32 31 17.00

22 43.550Liliane Fäs 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.0 9.550 5.0 12.550 4.511.35010.100 32 27 22 16 16.50

23 43.450Alea Moran 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.510.400 4.0 11.400 4.010.65011.000 29 22 33 22 15.50

24 42.150Shana Strebel 08 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 6.400 5.0 13.000 3.511.15011.600 21 35 18 18 14.00

25 42.100Cesarina Jordt 08 Urdorf 3.0 4.0 8.100 5.0 11.950 4.010.35011.700 19 28 28 26 16.00

26 42.000Elena Cottone 08 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 7.200 5.0 13.300 4.010.40011.100 28 31 13 25 15.50

27 41.900Matilda Pohl 09 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 3.5 8.100 5.0 11.750 4.010.50011.550 23 28 29 23 15.50

28 41.800Lucy Häseli 08 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.5 9.750 5.0 11.650 3.5 9.10011.300 25 26 30 36 16.00

29 41.700Julia  Hoffmann 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.510.050 4.0 9.900 3.5 9.80011.950 13 24 36 32 15.00

30 41.500Maura Adinegoro 08 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.511.600 5.0 13.100 4.011.1505.650 36 19 17 18 16.50

31 40.400Lara Tekin 08 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 3.0 7.400 5.0 11.550 4.010.00011.450 24 30 31 28 15.00

32 39.850Noelia Vergara 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.5 6.750 5.0 12.350 4.510.15010.600 31 34 24 27 15.00

33 38.750Ena Born 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.5 7.100 5.0 12.200 2.5 9.40010.050 33 32 26 35 13.00

34 36.800Morin Eugster 08 Lenzburg 3.0 4.010.100 5.0 11.000 3.510.0005.700 35 23 34 28 15.50

35 35.400Victoria Defner 08 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 7.050 4.0 10.300 4.0 8.4509.600 34 33 35 37 14.00

36 35.175Ann-Marie Bartsch 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.0 6.400 5.0 13.200 4.010.0005.575 37 35 16 28 14.00

37 34.350Naima Grun 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.5 5.300 3.5 8.500 3.5 9.70010.850 30 37 37 33 12.50

EP Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Anna Schori

1 G48.650Anna Schori 08 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.000 5.0 13.000 4.011.80011.850 15 14 18 12 17.00

2 S48.000Elin Grossenbacher 08 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.500 5.5 12.950 4.010.45012.100 8 8 20 24 17.50

3 B46.050Dana Jehle 09 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.011.900 5.0 12.450 4.0 9.70012.000 12 16 23 33 17.00

Erstellt mit KUTU 2015
www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2015 3. Mai 2015

P1
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Chiara Giubellini

1 G56.550Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.514.550 5.5 14.400 5.014.80012.800 1 3 6 5 19.00

2 S56.450Lara De Russi 06 NKL Liestal 3.0 5.514.900 4.5 13.600 5.515.20012.750 2 1 14 1 18.50

3 B56.200Lea Haase 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.514.800 5.5 14.600 5.514.20012.600 6 2 4 10 19.50

4 *55.850Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.013.700 5.5 14.350 5.515.05012.750 2 4 7 2 19.00

5 *54.200Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.011.550 5.5 15.050 5.515.00012.600 6 17 1 3 18.00

6 *54.000Mia Gisler 06 NKL Liestal 3.0 4.513.050 5.5 14.550 5.514.40012.000 47 7 5 7 18.50

*54.000Noelia Küttel 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.513.600 5.5 12.750 5.514.95012.700 4 5 26 4 19.50

8 *51.750Nela Scherrer 07 TZFF 3.0 5.512.800 4.5 12.050 5.514.30012.600 6 8 37 8 18.50

9 *51.650Milena Vieitez 06 TZFF 3.0 5.512.400 5.5 13.200 5.513.55012.500 14 11 19 14 19.50

10 *51.400Lucia Gojevic 07 TZFF 3.0 5.011.650 5.5 14.900 4.512.90011.950 50 14 2 21 18.00

11 *51.200Lia Zuber 06 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 4.512.450 5.5 13.150 4.513.10012.500 14 10 20 18 17.50

12 *51.000Clara Ziegler 06 NKL Liestal 3.0 4.513.450 4.0 11.700 4.513.40012.450 16 6 47 17 16.00

13 *50.900Giorgia Hillebrand 06 Urdorf 3.0 4.511.400 5.0 12.650 5.514.25012.600 6 18 28 9 18.00

14 *50.800Sarah Graf 06 Urdorf 3.0 5.512.350 5.5 14.100 4.512.20012.150 36 12 9 28 18.50

15 *50.550Lara Rafeld 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.511.600 4.5 13.450 4.512.90012.600 6 15 15 21 16.50

16 *50.450Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.011.100 5.5 13.800 4.513.10012.450 16 21 13 18 17.00

17 *49.950Aline Fäs 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.011.250 4.5 12.650 5.513.90012.150 36 19 28 11 17.00

18 *49.750Lejla Sadikaj 07 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 4.010.850 5.5 13.400 5.012.85012.650 5 24 16 24 17.50

19 *49.600Madleina Pajarola 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.510.150 5.5 14.000 5.013.50011.950 50 32 10 15 18.00

20 *49.150Nalani Greuter 06 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 4.511.100 4.5 12.700 5.012.90012.450 16 21 27 21 17.00

21 *49.100Lea Huber 07 TZFF 3.0 4.511.050 4.5 11.150 5.514.55012.350 23 23 57 6 17.50

22 *48.750Shannon Merkel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.510.500 4.5 12.850 4.512.95012.450 16 28 24 20 15.50

23 *48.550Lucie Dürr 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.512.650 5.5 11.650 4.012.00012.250 28 9 50 32 18.00

24 *48.500Giulia Cortesi 07 Wädenswil 3.0 3.510.200 5.5 14.300 5.012.25011.750 65 31 8 27 17.00

25 *48.450Jaël Barghorn 04 Wädenswil 3.0 4.010.500 4.0 12.050 5.513.65012.250 28 28 37 12 16.50

*48.450Frida Zgraggen 06 Wädenswil 3.0 4.011.800 4.5 13.400 4.011.05012.200 30 13 16 52 15.50

27 *48.350Sophie Ann Kormann 06 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 4.011.150 4.5 13.100 4.011.55012.550 11 20 21 40 15.50

*48.350Elynne Sanwald 07 TZFF 3.0 3.5 9.050 5.5 13.300 4.513.60012.400 21 49 18 13 16.50

29 *48.250Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.510.050 5.5 14.000 4.012.15012.050 42 34 10 29 16.00

30 *48.150Michèle Bachmann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 9.550 5.5 13.850 4.012.40012.350 23 38 12 25 16.00

31 *47.700Jessica Hörler 07 TZFF 3.0 4.010.600 4.5 12.900 4.512.00012.200 30 26 23 32 16.00

32 *47.450Anna Rappazzo 06 Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 8.850 5.5 14.750 4.512.05011.800 62 55 3 30 16.50

33 *46.000Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 4.0 9.650 4.5 12.450 4.012.05011.850 60 37 31 30 15.50

34 *45.200Amélie Ledermann 07 Langenthal 3.0 4.511.600 4.5 10.600 4.010.45012.550 11 15 68 64 16.00

*45.200Jael  Plüss 07 Langenthal 3.0 3.5 9.850 4.0 11.950 4.011.10012.300 27 35 41 51 14.50

36 *44.850Eline Fässler 07 TZFF 3.0 3.5 9.350 4.5 11.950 4.011.50012.050 42 43 41 41 15.00

37 *44.800Jorina Rutishauser 06 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 3.510.150 4.5 12.050 3.510.25012.350 23 32 37 68 14.50

*44.800Leonie Setz 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 9.150 4.5 11.850 4.011.60012.200 30 45 44 39 15.00

39 *44.700Lena Reusser 07 Neerach 3.0 4.010.400 4.0 11.350 4.011.15011.800 62 30 54 50 15.00

40 *44.500Monia Imper 08 TZFF 3.0 3.5 9.000 4.0 11.300 4.511.65012.550 11 54 56 37 15.00

41 *44.400Alessia Anderes 07 STV Wil 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 11.700 4.512.40011.500 77 58 47 25 15.50

42 *44.250Samira Hutter 06 Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 8.350 4.5 12.950 4.011.20011.750 65 68 22 49 15.00

43 44.200Felina Kuster 06 TV Rüti 3.0 4.0 9.450 4.5 10.850 4.011.45012.450 16 41 64 42 15.50

44 44.100Nadine Hinteregger 06 Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.400 5.5 12.800 4.511.65011.250 84 67 25 37 16.50

45 43.900Fiona  Erni 07 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 3.5 9.050 4.0 11.800 4.010.65012.400 21 49 46 59 14.50

46 43.850Janice Probst 06 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 9.050 4.5 10.750 5.511.90012.150 36 49 65 34 16.50
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2015 3. Mai 2015

P1
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Chiara Giubellini

47 43.750Alexandra  Koch 07 Langenthal 3.0 3.5 9.500 5.5 12.650 3.5 9.40012.200 30 40 28 79 15.50

48 43.400Sarina Lagler 06 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.5 12.000 4.511.25012.000 47 70 40 47 15.50

49 43.300Lorena Setz 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 9.050 4.0 10.150 4.011.90012.200 30 49 74 34 14.50

50 43.100Magali Keller 06 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 8.700 4.5 11.900 3.510.40012.100 39 60 43 66 14.50

43.100Natascha Mayer 07 Küssnacht 3.0 3.5 9.050 4.0 10.750 5.513.5009.800 93 49 65 15 16.00

52 43.000Chiara Anderes 06 STV Wil 3.0 3.0 8.550 4.5 12.450 4.510.60011.400 80 64 31 60 15.00

43.000Ella Decking 06 btv Luzern 3.0 3.510.700 4.5 11.000 4.010.60010.700 88 25 61 60 15.00

43.000Julie Schmid 07 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.5 12.450 4.010.50011.900 55 70 31 63 15.00

55 42.950Charlise Gordon 05 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 7.700 5.5 11.850 4.011.45011.950 50 80 44 42 15.50

56 42.900Mira Stalder 07 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 9.100 4.0 10.500 4.511.25012.050 42 46 69 47 15.00

57 42.350Amaya Eggiman 05 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 9.200 4.5 11.700 3.5 9.35012.100 39 44 47 80 14.50

58 42.250Andrea Brändli 07 Neerach 3.0 3.5 7.950 4.5 11.500 4.010.70012.100 39 78 51 56 15.00

59 42.150Fabia Bollinger 05 Urdorf 3.0 4.0 9.550 3.5 9.300 4.010.95012.350 23 38 83 54 14.50

60 42.100Jasmin Niedermann 07 STV Wil 3.0 3.0 8.550 4.5 11.450 3.510.20011.900 55 64 52 70 14.00

61 42.050Vanessa Bigler 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.350 3.510.60011.650 69 66 54 60 14.50

42.050Larissa Bussmann 08 Neerach 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 12.100 3.510.05011.850 60 74 35 73 14.50

63 41.900Nora Bürgin 07 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.5 10.300 4.010.70012.050 42 55 71 56 15.00

64 41.750Roya Kuster 06 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 11.050 4.010.75011.900 55 74 60 55 15.00

41.750Amélie Luginbühl 07 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 9.400 4.5 9.400 4.511.40011.550 74 42 82 44 15.50

66 41.700Kaja Aurich 07 TZFF 3.0 3.5 8.850 3.5 10.000 3.511.30011.550 74 55 76 45 13.50

41.700Lina Ben Dhia 07 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.5 10.500 3.010.40012.050 42 59 69 66 14.00

68 41.550Siiri Maurer 06 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.0 8.850 3.511.00011.950 50 36 89 53 14.00

69 41.100Jeanne Ammann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.600 4.0 8.800 4.011.70012.000 47 62 90 36 14.50

41.100Elin Jörger 06 Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.150 3.5 11.450 3.5 9.90011.600 71 70 52 75 13.50

71 40.800Samira Caviezel 06 Weiningen 3.0 3.0 8.650 4.5 12.100 4.0 9.15010.900 87 61 35 82 14.50

72 40.650Luisa Cervantes 07 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 7.500 4.0 10.250 4.011.30011.600 71 82 73 45 14.50

73 40.550Aurora Battiato 07 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 9.100 3.0 9.850 4.010.10011.500 77 46 78 72 13.50

40.550Eva Zeidler 06 Wädenswil 3.0 4.010.600 4.0 9.300 3.0 8.90011.750 65 26 83 83 14.00

75 40.500Thaïs Sessa 06 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 3.0 7.000 4.5 11.100 4.010.45011.950 50 85 59 64 14.50

76 39.700Romy Karg 07 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.400 4.5 10.900 3.010.70010.700 88 83 63 56 14.00

77 39.200Annika Altorfer 07 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.0 9.950 3.0 9.30011.800 62 70 77 81 13.50

39.200Michelle Schreiber 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.5 6.650 4.5 10.750 3.510.25011.550 74 87 65 68 14.50

79 38.950Jasmine Bucher 05 btv Luzern 3.0 3.0 7.550 4.0 9.450 3.5 9.75012.200 30 81 81 76 13.50

38.950Lillemor Gröger 07 TV Rüti 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.0 10.300 3.5 8.85011.750 65 74 71 84 14.00

81 38.600Victoria Adel 07 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 3.0 8.600 4.5 9.250 3.5 9.60011.150 85 62 85 78 14.00

38.600Zoe Gisler 07 Altdorf 3.0 3.5 6.950 4.5 12.200 2.5 8.10011.350 82 86 34 90 13.50

83 38.100Anaïs Barghorn 07 Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 8.200 4.0 11.000 3.0 8.65010.250 91 69 61 85 13.50

84 37.450Sophie Habegger 07 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 9.100 3.0 8.100 3.0 8.35011.900 55 46 92 87 12.50

85 36.950Elina Fontana 05 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 7.200 4.5 11.150 3.0 8.6509.950 92 84 57 85 13.50

86 36.850Elena Stäheli 06 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 6.500 3.5 9.100 3.5 9.95011.300 83 89 87 74 13.00

87 36.100Leila Heinzer 07 btv Luzern 3.0 3.5 8.050 3.5 9.250 2.5 8.20010.600 90 74 85 88 12.50

88 36.050Eva Pedretscher 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 6.650 4.5 9.700 3.0 8.05011.650 69 87 79 91 13.50

89 35.350Livia Zimmermann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 6.350 3.5 8.950 2.5 8.15011.900 55 91 88 89 12.50

90 35.200Caitlin Gordon 07 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 6.450 4.0 9.600 2.0 7.65011.500 77 90 80 93 12.00

91 35.000Dora Kammer 08 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 5.450 4.5 8.750 4.0 9.65011.150 85 94 91 77 14.50

92 34.500Daria Novikova 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 5.850 4.0 10.100 2.5 6.95011.600 71 93 75 94 12.50
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Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Chiara Giubellini

93 34.300Kelly Gehring 07 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 3.5 7.800 3.0 7.400 3.0 7.70011.400 80 79 94 92 12.50

94 24.300Nina Urich 07 Stein-Fricktal 0.0 3.0 6.350 3.0 7.800 3.510.1500.000 94 91 93 71 9.50

P1 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Chiara Giubellini

Patronat

1 G56.550Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.5 14.550 5.5 14.400 5.0 14.80012.800 1 3 6 5 19.00

2 S56.200Lea Haase 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.5 14.800 5.5 14.600 5.5 14.20012.600 6 2 4 10 19.50

3 B55.850Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.0 13.700 5.5 14.350 5.5 15.05012.750 2 4 7 2 19.00
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2015 3. Mai 2015

P2
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Sarina Stulz

1 G54.950Anna Huber 04 TZFF 3.0 5.514.650 5.5 13.700 5.514.40012.200 3 1 2 3 19.50

2 S54.400Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 3.0 4.513.150 5.5 14.400 5.014.65012.200 3 6 1 1 18.00

3 B54.250Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 3.0 5.514.150 5.5 13.700 5.514.25012.150 7 3 2 4 19.50

4 *53.000Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.513.800 5.5 12.500 5.514.50012.200 3 4 6 2 19.50

5 *52.900Tabea Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.514.200 5.5 13.250 5.513.65011.800 16 2 4 5 19.50

6 *49.450Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.513.200 5.5 11.350 5.012.75012.150 7 5 9 15 19.00

7 *48.950Lena Käser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.512.350 4.5 12.000 5.513.00011.600 22 7 7 12 18.50

8 *48.450Nyah Bingesser 05 TZFF 3.0 5.512.250 4.0 10.500 5.013.55012.150 7 8 14 6 17.50

9 *46.700Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 3.0 5.011.350 5.0 10.900 5.513.05011.400 34 10 12 10 18.50

10 *46.650Marion Böhlen 04 STV Wil 3.0 4.510.600 5.5 11.100 5.513.50011.450 32 15 11 7 18.50

11 *46.100Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.510.050 3.5 10.850 5.513.35011.850 15 20 13 8 15.50

12 *46.000Vanessa Hügli 05 NKL Liestal 3.0 4.010.650 5.5 11.300 5.513.05011.000 48 13 10 10 18.00

13 *45.200Jana Vogl 04 Küssnacht 3.0 4.0 9.850 5.5 12.850 5.011.30011.200 41 21 5 26 17.50

14 *45.000Gianna Verrilli 04 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 4.011.500 3.0 8.700 5.013.15011.650 20 9 30 9 15.00

15 *44.050Delia Küng 05 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 3.5 9.150 4.0 10.350 5.012.60011.950 12 25 15 17 15.50

16 *43.900Bernadette Fries 05 Weiningen 3.0 4.511.200 3.0 8.400 5.512.65011.650 20 11 35 16 16.00

17 *43.450Vanessa Zimmermann 05 Weiningen 3.0 4.010.650 3.5 9.350 5.512.15011.300 36 13 23 20 16.00

18 *43.350Valeria Sennhauser 04 STV Wil 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 10.100 5.512.80011.950 12 34 16 13 16.00

19 *42.950Aline Schöpfer 05 Urdorf 3.0 5.010.500 4.5 11.450 4.010.30010.700 61 16 8 36 16.50

20 *42.900Selina Knöpfel 05 TZFF 3.0 5.010.900 4.0 8.100 4.511.60012.300 1 12 37 25 16.50

21 *42.650Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.0 9.250 3.5 9.350 4.512.45011.600 22 24 23 18 16.00

22 *42.100Anja Gisler 04 Altdorf 3.0 3.5 9.850 3.5 9.550 5.010.45012.250 2 21 20 31 15.00

23 *41.650Melanie Da Costa Cov 04 Neerach 3.0 3.0 9.150 3.5 7.800 5.012.80011.900 14 25 40 13 14.50

24 *41.600Leandra Knüsel 05 Küssnacht 3.0 4.010.400 4.5 9.600 5.0 9.85011.750 17 18 19 43 16.50

25 *41.400Noelia Lyrer 04 Regio Basel 3.0 3.510.200 3.0 8.100 5.012.05011.050 46 19 37 22 14.50

26 *41.150Livia Stettler 04 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 3.0 8.650 3.5 8.150 5.012.20012.150 7 29 36 19 14.50

27 *40.300Saranya Gräni 04 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 8.500 3.5 8.650 5.011.65011.500 29 34 31 24 15.00

28 *40.150Sarah Michelle Bessli 04 Wädenswil 3.0 4.0 8.100 4.0 10.100 5.010.45011.500 29 39 16 31 16.00

29 *39.950Ivana Mohn 03 Weiningen 3.0 4.010.500 3.0 7.450 4.010.50011.500 29 16 43 30 14.00

30 *39.750Léonie Pittet 03 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 8.550 3.5 9.450 3.510.20011.550 25 31 22 37 12.50

31 39.250Jessica Auf der Maur 05 Küssnacht 3.0 3.0 8.550 3.5 8.500 4.510.00012.200 3 31 32 40 14.00

32 38.750Selena Ballmer 02 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 8.200 3.0 8.950 4.0 9.45012.150 7 38 28 46 12.50

33 38.200Naja Greuter 05 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 2.5 7.500 3.5 9.250 4.510.45011.000 48 42 26 31 13.50

34 38.150Julia Obrist 04 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 2.5 8.100 3.5 7.900 4.511.15011.000 48 39 39 28 13.50

35 37.600Ronja Gera 05 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 3.0 7.000 3.5 9.350 4.5 9.70011.550 25 49 23 45 14.00

37.600Amélie Mayor 05 Küssnacht 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.5 9.500 4.5 9.00010.800 57 37 21 53 15.50

37 37.450Jessica Gjetaj 05 Urdorf 3.0 3.0 8.550 3.5 7.750 4.510.40010.750 59 31 41 35 14.00

37.450Angelina Patt 05 Wädenswil 3.0 4.0 9.650 5.0 7.750 4.0 9.30010.750 59 23 41 48 16.00

39 37.200Jamina Küttel 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.0 6.800 3.0 8.500 3.510.70011.200 41 52 32 29 11.50

40 36.700Elena Peritore 04 Wädenswil 3.0 2.5 6.100 4.0 8.800 5.511.75010.050 64 59 29 23 15.00

41 36.350Anna Horber 05 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 7.250 2.5 6.500 4.511.25011.350 35 45 45 27 12.50

42 36.050Melina Resenterra 05 STV Wil 3.0 2.5 8.500 3.0 6.450 4.0 9.40011.700 18 34 46 47 12.50

43 35.650Jana Lafranchi 05 Langenthal 3.0 3.5 6.700 2.5 8.500 5.010.05010.400 63 54 32 39 14.00

44 35.400Jill Gisler 04 Altdorf 3.0 2.5 7.400 2.5 5.850 4.010.45011.700 18 43 52 31 12.00

45 34.800Carmela Nocita 05 STV Wil 3.0 2.5 7.200 3.0 5.900 5.010.15011.550 25 46 51 38 13.50

46 34.300Alissa Hanselmann 05 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 3.0 6.450 3.0 7.000 4.0 9.90010.950 54 57 44 42 13.00

Erstellt mit KUTU 2015
www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2015 3. Mai 2015

P2
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Sarina Stulz

47 34.250Celia Rapold 04 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 9.150 3.0 6.450 3.5 7.80010.850 55 25 46 59 13.00

34.250Ramona Rindlisbache 05 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 5.050 3.5 9.150 4.0 8.75011.300 36 63 27 55 13.00

49 34.200Tana Grossenbacher 04 Neerach 3.0 3.5 9.150 3.0 5.100 4.0 8.90011.050 46 25 57 54 13.50

50 33.450Aylin Sturgess 04 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 6.850 2.5 6.100 3.5 9.25011.250 40 51 49 50 11.50

51 33.100Flurina Roos 05 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 3.0 8.600 1.5 4.550 3.0 8.65011.300 36 30 59 56 10.50

52 33.050Lorena Timpanaro 05 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.5 6.250 2.5 6.250 3.5 9.10011.450 32 58 48 52 11.50

53 32.650Rosalind Rogers 04 Regio Basel 3.0 2.0 6.550 2.5 6.000 3.0 9.25010.850 55 55 50 50 10.50

54 32.250Darcy Duhra 05 Wädenswil 3.0 2.5 5.750 2.5 5.300 4.010.00011.200 41 60 55 40 12.00

55 31.650Tabea Ingold 05 Neerach 3.0 2.5 6.550 3.0 5.800 3.5 8.30011.000 48 55 53 58 12.00

56 31.150Grace Ilis 04 Wädenswil 3.0 2.5 6.800 2.5 3.850 4.0 9.30011.200 41 52 64 48 12.00

57 30.900Greta Gruosso 05 BTV Bern 3.0 3.0 7.000 2.5 5.400 3.0 6.90011.600 22 49 54 61 11.50

58 29.950Alenya Zehnder 05 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 2.0 4.950 3.0 5.200 4.0 8.50011.300 36 64 56 57 12.00

59 29.850Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 0.0 3.0 8.000 4.0 9.750 4.512.1000.000 65 41 18 21 11.50

60 29.600Molly Holmberg 03 Basel BTV 3.0 2.5 7.050 3.0 4.600 2.5 6.40011.550 25 48 58 63 11.00

61 29.250Larissa Patt 05 Wädenswil 3.0 2.5 7.350 2.5 4.250 3.0 6.65011.000 48 44 61 62 11.00

62 28.850Nina Bur 04 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 4.000 2.5 4.450 4.0 9.80010.600 62 65 60 44 12.00

63 28.600Isabelle Adel 04 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 2.5 7.200 2.5 4.150 3.0 6.05011.200 41 46 63 65 11.00

64 27.150Blanca Bächi 05 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 2.0 5.450 1.5 3.700 1.5 7.00011.000 48 61 65 60 8.00

65 26.500Lara Kilchhofer 04 BTV Bern 3.0 2.0 5.400 2.5 4.200 2.5 6.10010.800 57 62 62 64 10.00

P2 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Sarina Stulz

Patronat

1 G54.400Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 3.0 4.5 13.150 5.5 14.400 5.0 14.65012.200 3 6 1 1 18.00

2 S54.250Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 3.0 5.5 14.150 5.5 13.700 5.5 14.25012.150 7 3 2 4 19.50

3 B53.000Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.5 12.500 5.5 14.50012.200 3 4 6 2 19.50
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P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Katharina Byland

1 G50.275Alina Knöpfel 04 TZFF 3.0 5.512.700 4.5 12.800 5.513.20011.575 9 1 1 33.0 18.50

2 S48.900Elena Mattioli 03 TZFF 3.0 4.511.300 5.5 12.700 5.513.10011.800 6 3 2 53.0 18.50

3 B47.400Gabriela Miljak 03 TZFF 3.0 4.511.000 4.5 11.200 5.513.20012.000 2 5 6 33.0 17.50

4 *46.225Eva Schindler 03 BTV Bern 4.5 3.510.250 4.5 11.300 5.512.30012.375 1 6 5 73.0 17.25

5 *46.150Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 8.800 4.5 11.900 5.513.50011.950 4 12 3 13.0 17.00

6 *45.950Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.011.200 4.5 11.100 4.511.70011.950 4 4 8 83.0 16.00

7 *45.925Jana Gera 03 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 5.512.450 4.5 11.450 4.511.10010.925 16 2 4 103.0 17.50

8 *45.000Nina Landolt 03 TZFF 3.0 3.0 9.800 4.5 11.150 4.512.35011.700 8 10 7 63.0 15.00

9 44.425Dinah Kessler 02 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.0 8.500 4.0 10.650 5.513.30011.975 3 13 10 23.0 15.50

10 43.650Sara Durrer 03 TZFF 3.0 3.510.100 4.5 10.550 5.011.60011.400 11 9 11 93.0 16.00

11 43.625Sira Keller 03 TZFF 3.0 3.510.250 4.5 11.100 4.011.00011.275 13 6 8 113.0 15.00

12 39.375Anastasia Würgler 03 TZFF 3.0 3.5 8.850 4.0 9.450 4.0 9.50011.575 9 11 12 143.0 14.50

13 37.675Brenda Thalmann 02 Turnfabrik STV Fr 3.0 2.0 7.600 3.5 8.500 4.010.30011.275 13 15 13 123.0 12.50

14 36.825Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Regio Basel 3.0 4.010.150 3.5 6.800 3.5 8.50011.375 12 8 15 163.0 14.00

15 36.275Moira Cristina Fuchs 03 Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 8.100 3.5 8.500 3.5 8.55011.125 15 14 13 153.0 13.50

16 33.725Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 6.650 4.0 5.450 4.0 9.90011.725 7 16 16 133.0 13.00

P3 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Katharina Byland

1 G46.150Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 8.800 4.5 11.900 5.513.50011.950 4 12 3 13.0 17.00

2 S45.950Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.011.200 4.5 11.100 4.511.70011.950 4 4 8 83.0 16.00

3 B33.725Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 6.650 4.0 5.450 4.0 9.90011.725 7 16 16 133.0 13.00

Erstellt mit KUTU 2015
www.alvarez.ch/kutu
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OP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Nina Rinderknecht

1 G38.050Luana Buttazzo 02 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.4 1.8 8.500 2.0 8.450 2.3 9.45011.650 1 2 4 4 9.50

2 S37.700Lena Leibundgut 01 TV Basel-Stadt 3.0 1.5 7.600 1.6 9.450 1.9 9.55011.100 4 6 1 3 8.00

3 B37.250Carole Weidele 01 TV Basel-Stadt 3.0 1.5 7.900 1.8 8.500 1.9 9.80011.050 5 4 3 2 8.20

4 *37.050Katelyn Adel 02 Opfikon-Glattbrug 3.0 1.5 8.550 2.0 7.200 2.210.05011.250 3 1 12 1 8.70

5 35.700Melisa Sabani 02 Opfikon-Glattbrug 2.4 1.5 7.300 1.3 8.700 2.1 9.20010.500 9 9 2 5 7.30

6 35.650Mirjam Auf der Maur 99 Altdorf 3.0 1.7 7.750 1.7 7.700 1.6 8.90011.300 2 5 11 6 8.00

7 35.250Carolina  Bley 03 Langenthal 2.4 1.3 8.200 1.7 7.750 1.6 8.85010.450 10 3 10 8 7.00

8 34.850Lara Messerschmidt 02 Opfikon-Glattbrug 2.4 1.5 7.350 1.3 7.800 1.8 8.90010.800 8 7 9 6 7.00

9 34.100Victoria Kusanic 02 TZ Neuhausen 2.4 1.5 7.350 1.6 8.000 2.2 7.80010.950 6 7 7 12 7.70

10 31.900Michelle Auf der Maur 03 Altdorf 2.4 1.6 5.000 1.6 8.250 2.0 8.30010.350 12 10 5 9 7.60

11 31.400Sarina Vignotto 02 Wädenswil 2.4 1.2 4.250 1.8 8.000 1.5 8.25010.900 7 11 7 10 6.90

12 30.700Tamara Inderkum 02 Altdorf 2.4 1.8 4.250 1.7 8.050 2.0 8.00010.400 11 11 6 11 7.90
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P4 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Vivienne Bitter

1 G47.650Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.411.250 4.0 11.550 4.112.15012.700 2 2 3 1 15.70

2 S46.150Carina Aschwanden 00 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.610.800 3.5 11.250 3.811.75012.350 5 5 4 2 15.10

3 B45.850Elisa Ziliani 01 Turnfabrik STV Fr 4.0 3.311.750 4.1 11.250 4.010.45012.400 4 1 4 14 15.40

4 *45.700Mara Gillich 02 TZFF 4.2 2.611.150 3.8 11.000 3.511.00012.550 3 3 8 9 14.10

5 *44.450Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 4.4 3.010.950 3.5 10.550 3.710.85012.100 6 4 11 12 14.60

6 *44.000Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 4.0 2.410.150 2.9 10.450 3.610.60012.800 1 7 13 13 12.90

7 *43.600Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.910.100 3.1 10.200 3.411.45011.850 8 8 14 3 11.80

8 *43.550Nina Schuler 00 Altdorf 3.0 2.3 9.700 2.6 10.900 3.511.25011.700 9 10 9 4 11.40

9 *42.650Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 2.2 9.100 3.1 10.700 3.510.95011.900 7 14 10 10 12.80

10 *42.400Stéphanie Schnyder 00 btv Luzern 3.0 3.010.600 2.3 9.600 3.511.20011.000 23 6 20 6 11.80

11 *42.250Noé Brenner 02 TZFF 2.4 2.3 9.800 2.9 11.250 3.0 9.80011.400 14 9 4 20 10.60

12 *41.850Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.2 9.400 2.9 9.750 3.211.10011.600 12 12 19 8 11.30

13 *41.300Valérie  Strub 01 Urdorf 2.4 2.3 9.650 3.2 10.200 3.511.25010.200 32 11 14 4 11.40

14 40.950Vivienne Kaiser 00 Opfikon-Glattbrug 4.0 2.3 7.250 3.2 11.200 3.310.90011.600 12 22 7 11 12.80

15 40.850Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 2.4 8.400 3.2 10.500 3.110.30011.650 11 17 12 16 11.70

40.850Maria Gojevic 02 TZFF 2.4 1.7 7.650 3.4 11.650 3.211.15010.400 31 21 1 7 10.70

17 40.450Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 2.4 3.2 9.000 3.2 11.650 3.5 8.85010.950 24 15 1 28 12.30

18 39.500Romina Schläpfer 01 TV Rüti 2.4 2.3 9.150 2.9 9.350 2.9 9.80011.200 18 13 24 20 10.50

19 38.950Celine Huber 02 TZFF 3.2 1.9 6.850 3.1 9.950 3.210.45011.700 9 24 17 14 11.40

20 38.750Elena Teuber 01 TV Rüti 2.4 2.4 8.600 2.6 9.400 2.2 9.65011.100 19 16 23 23 9.60

21 38.550Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 1.9 8.300 2.7 9.550 3.0 9.65011.050 22 18 21 23 10.60

22 37.700Tamara Landis 00 Wädenswil 2.4 2.6 8.150 3.2 8.650 3.4 9.80011.100 19 19 28 20 11.60

23 37.000Aline Aschwanden 02 Altdorf 3.0 1.6 6.750 2.0 8.800 3.210.15011.300 16 25 27 18 9.80

24 36.900Ciaragh Stocker 03 TV Rüti 2.4 1.6 6.600 2.2 9.900 2.3 9.85010.550 28 26 18 19 8.50

25 36.500Lisa Schuler 00 Altdorf 3.0 2.8 7.250 2.1 9.550 2.3 8.40011.300 16 22 21 30 10.20

36.500Kimberly Steiner 01 Neerach 3.0 1.6 6.600 2.7 8.550 3.210.25011.100 19 26 29 17 10.50

27 36.450Loretta Keller 02 TV Rüti 2.4 2.3 7.850 2.8 9.050 2.2 9.00010.550 28 20 26 27 9.70

28 35.950Jana Blattner 01 Urdorf 3.0 1.6 5.850 2.6 10.200 2.8 8.55011.350 15 28 14 29 10.00

29 33.800Seraina Buholzer 01 BTV Bern 2.4 1.4 4.750 2.2 9.250 2.4 9.10010.700 27 29 25 25 8.40

30 30.400Vera Zeugin 01 Regio Basel 2.4 1.3 4.200 1.6 7.100 2.3 8.35010.750 26 32 30 31 7.60

31 30.350Ronja Schläpfer 04 TV Rüti 2.4 1.5 4.500 2.1 7.000 2.1 8.35010.500 30 31 31 31 8.10

32 28.900Mona Spinnler 00 Regio Basel 2.4 1.4 4.750 1.5 4.200 2.4 9.05010.900 25 29 32 26 7.70

P4 Amateur Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Vivienne Bitter

1 G47.650Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.411.250 4.0 11.550 4.112.15012.700 2 2 3 1 15.70

2 S46.150Carina Aschwanden 00 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.610.800 3.5 11.250 3.811.75012.350 5 5 4 2 15.10

3 B44.450Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 4.4 3.010.950 3.5 10.550 3.710.85012.100 6 4 11 12 14.60
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2015 2. Mai 2015

P5
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Livia Schmid

1 G53.750Livia Schmid 01 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 5.113.550 5.6 13.700 5.013.70012.800 4 1 1 1 20.70

2 S51.750Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 5.0 4.912.700 5.2 12.000 4.913.40013.650 2 2 3 2 20.00

3 B51.300Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 5.0 4.411.000 5.4 12.600 5.013.40014.300 1 4 2 2 19.80

4 *46.750Alessia Scariti 02 NKL Liestal 4.2 3.510.200 4.5 11.250 4.713.05012.250 5 5 4 4 16.90

5 46.650Lynn Schulz 01 NKL Liestal 4.0 4.211.100 4.6 10.800 3.811.80012.950 3 3 5 5 16.60

6 0.000- (keine) 00 (keine) 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 6 6 6 6 0.00

P5 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Livia Schmid

1 G53.750Livia Schmid 01 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 5.113.550 5.6 13.700 5.013.70012.800 4 1 1 1 20.70

2 S51.750Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 5.0 4.912.700 5.2 12.000 4.913.40013.650 2 2 3 2 20.00

3 B51.300Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 5.0 4.411.000 5.4 12.600 5.013.40014.300 1 4 2 2 19.80
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P6
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Deborah Baltes

1 G43.400Deborah Baltes 97 Lenzburg 4.4 3.9 8.700 3.2 10.700 3.911.65012.350 1 1 1 1 15.40

P6 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Deborah Baltes

Patronat

1 G43.400Deborah Baltes 97 Lenzburg 4.4 3.9 8.700 3.2 10.700 3.911.65012.350 1 1 1 1 15.40
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P6 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Nina Rinderknecht

1 G44.700Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.910.000 3.7 10.400 3.511.80012.500 3 1 5 2 13.30

2 S44.150Jeannine Künzle 99 Turnfabrik STV Fr 4.2 2.2 9.900 3.5 9.850 3.612.00012.400 4 2 8 14.2 13.50

3 B43.400Anouk Steiner 99 TZFF 4.2 1.2 7.900 3.8 11.050 3.311.65012.800 1 11 2 3 12.50

4 *43.150Camille Seidel 99 TV Basel-Stadt 2.4 1.8 9.600 3.8 11.650 2.910.90011.000 15 4 1 5 10.90

5 *42.400Janine Hitz 93 Wädenswil 2.4 1.5 9.850 3.3 10.700 3.010.40011.450 12 3 4 8 10.20

6 *42.050Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 4.0 1.9 8.600 2.8 10.150 2.910.75012.550 2 5 6 7 11.60

7 *41.400Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 4.0 1.0 7.800 3.1 10.800 3.410.80012.000 7 12 3 6 11.50

8 *40.400Céline Buholzer 97 Turnfabrik STV Fr 4.0 1.0 7.400 2.4 9.500 3.611.60011.900 8 14 9 44.0 11.00

9 *40.250Vivien Urfer 98 TV Basel-Stadt 4.0 1.1 8.050 2.8 10.000 3.210.10012.100 5 9 7 12 11.10

10 *39.350Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 0.9 8.200 2.9 9.350 3.410.15011.650 10 7 10 10 10.60

11 39.300Jana Siegenthaler 98 BTV Bern 4.4 1.3 8.400 3.4 8.900 3.310.35011.650 10 6 11 94.4 12.40

12 38.600Susan Al-Yafei 99 Lenzburg 4.0 1.5 8.200 2.6 8.400 2.0 9.90012.100 5 7 13 13 10.10

13 37.900Katja Rossberg 89 TV Rüti 3.2 0.9 7.950 2.1 8.800 3.1 9.70011.450 12 10 12 14 9.30

14 36.350Laura Wechsler 97 Basel BTV 3.4 1.0 7.700 2.3 6.700 2.210.15011.800 9 13 14 10 8.90

15 20.150Cassandra Spalinger 96 Regio Basel 2.4 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 2.2 8.95011.200 14 15 15 15 4.60

P6 Amateur Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Nina Rinderknecht

Patronat

1 G44.700Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.910.000 3.7 10.400 3.511.80012.500 3 1 5 2 13.30

2 S41.400Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 4.0 1.0 7.800 3.1 10.800 3.410.80012.000 7 12 3 6 11.50

3 B39.350Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 0.9 8.200 2.9 9.350 3.410.15011.650 10 7 10 10 10.60
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